
ID Task

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 [OFF21050] - [MEDOW LAKE DAM PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING STUDY] 22 wks Mon 10/25/21 Tue 3/29/22

1 1. Project Management 22 wks Mon 10/25/21 Tue 3/29/22

2 Notice to Proceed (estimated) 0 days Mon 10/25/21 Mon 10/25/21

3 PM Plan / QC Plan / Project Setup 2 wks Mon 10/25/21 Fri 11/5/21

4 Internal kickoff meeting 1 wk Mon 11/8/21 Fri 11/12/21

5 External kickoff meeting 1 wk Mon 11/15/21 Fri 11/19/21

6 Monthly Status Reports, Maintain Schedule, Coordination5 mons Mon 11/8/21 Tue 3/29/22

7 2. Condition Assessment 10 wks Mon 11/22/21 Tue 2/1/22

8 Data Review and Develop a Catalogue 2 wks Mon 11/22/21 Mon 12/6/21

9 Coordination for and Site Inspection 1 wk Tue 12/7/21 Mon 12/13/21

10 Develop Geotechnical and Material Property Parameters2 wks Tue 12/7/21 Mon 12/20/21

11 Spillway Overturning Analysis (one cross-sections) 3 wks Tue 12/21/21 Tue 1/11/22

12 Spillway Sliding Analysis (one cross-sections) 3 wks Wed 12/29/21 Tue 1/18/22

13 Training Wall Analysis 5 wks Tue 12/21/21 Tue 1/25/22

14 Conference call - Data Review and Stability Findings 1 wk Wed 1/26/22 Tue 2/1/22

15 3. Alternative Assessment 8 wks Tue 12/14/21 Tue 2/8/22

16 Update to Spillway Gate Rehabilitation Options 8 wks Tue 12/14/21 Tue 2/8/22

17 Update to Training Wall Repair Options 2 wks Wed 1/26/22 Tue 2/8/22

18 Update to Dewatering System Options 4 wks Wed 1/12/22 Tue 2/8/22

19 Update concept figures 2 wks Wed 1/26/22 Tue 2/8/22

20 Opinion of Probable Construction Cost (OPCC) 2 wks Wed 1/26/22 Tue 2/8/22

21 Life-Cycle Costs 2 wks Wed 1/26/22 Tue 2/8/22

22 4. Preliminary Engineering Report 7 wks Wed 1/26/22 Tue 3/15/22

23 Hydraulic Conditions and Overtopping Recommendations1 wk Wed 2/9/22 Tue 2/15/22

24 Geotechnical investigation recommendations 1 wk Wed 2/9/22 Tue 2/15/22

25 Environmental and Dam Safety Permitting recommendation1 wk Wed 2/9/22 Tue 2/15/22

26 Draft PER 4 wks Wed 1/26/22 Tue 2/22/22

27 Conference Call - REP Review 1 wk Wed 2/23/22 Tue 3/1/22

28 Meeting with TCEQ 1 wk Wed 2/23/22 Tue 3/1/22

29 Finalize PER 2 wks Wed 3/2/22 Tue 3/15/22

30 Develop Final Design Plan 2 wks Wed 3/2/22 Tue 3/15/22

31 Develop final design plan 2 wks Wed 3/2/22 Tue 3/15/22
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